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Academic Calendar
2" Year B. Tech, M. Tech & MBA of AY 2021-2022
August 2021 - Janunary 2022)

For Autonomous Batch)
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Last date of submission of Lesson Plan (current
1 |semester) and Course Coverage Report (Previaus 31/08/2021 Tuesday
| Semester) as per new format
College reopens after Even Semester of Academic
2 |Session 2021-22 & Commencement of Academic 01/09/2021 Wednesday
Programme
b 1 1 s gxf - ned
3 Eub]lu.a_tion of Semester Result (274 Semester) 13/09/2021 Mosday
(Tentative)
N 20/09/2021- Monday -
_i Enrollment for Odd Semester 25/09/2021 Gebirdeg
. | Continuous Assessment 1 (Phase I} (May be in the (_Jl/ 10/20?:1’ Priday,;
5 form of Class Test) [ 04/10/2021, Monday,
[ | 05/10/2021 Tuesday
6 Last date to upload marks of Continuous 25/10/2021- Monday -
| Assessment 1 (Phase I) 28/10/2021 Thursday
Continuous Assessment 2 (Phase 1l) (May be in the _— o
7 |form of Test/ Viva/ Quiz/ Assignment/ Seminar/ 0182/ /1]1]/ /22%‘?)11 Mgﬁggy
| |Presentation/ GD etc.) . Y
g g ; 01/11/2021- Monday -
1 st r
_8“. Submission of 15t Online Feedback by Students 03/11/2021 -
Last date to upload marks of Continuous
9 |Assessment 2 (Phase II)& Internal Marks of Practical e s ,202 5 i A0
18/11/2021 Thursday |
| |(Phase I)
- 'ﬂ\_ . ) ! 26/11/2021, Friday,
10 ;(;$1gglg;;i§$se¢i?;sment 3 (Phase [I1} (May be in the 29/11/2021, Morday,
I e B 30/11/2021 Tuesday
. L . . _ 06/12/2021- Monday -
__l__l Submission of 27 Online Feedback by Students 08/12/2021 Wednesday
| Continuous Assessment 4 (Phase [V) (May be in the ; ) )
12 iform of Test/ Viva/ Quiz/ Assignment/ Seminar/ (i%/ /1122’ /22002,‘;11 Mgﬁiz}’
| Presentation/ GD etc.) ’
B — : 06/12/2021- Monday -
& |Examination Form Fill-up 10/12/2021 Priday
14 Last date to upioad marks of Continuous 07/12/2021- Tuesday -
| Assessment 3 (Phase III) 10/12/2021 Friday
'Last date to upload marks of Continuous )
15 |Assessment 4 (Phase IV))& Internal Marks of ]1‘?{/1122/ /22%2211L Tl;i?;lz} )
Practical (Phase II) Y
16 | Odd Semester Teaching Ends 24/12/2021 Friday
= : e _— [ 03/01/2022- Monday -
17 | Semester Practical Examinations & Viva-Voce | 08/01/2022 Saturday
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) § - 10/01/2022- Monday -
18 |Semester Theory Examinations 22/01/2022 —
| Finalization of Class Routine Allotment for Even
1¢ Semester 2021-22 17/01/2022 Monday
20 |College reopens 24/01/2022 Monday
21 |Publication of Odd Semester Result (Tentative] 17/02/2022 Thursday
Note:

o If the requisite number of lectures is not sufficient as per scheduled classess;
the faculty members may, in consultation with the students and respective
HOD, decide a schedule of extra classes. The requisite number of lectures in a
full semester course is as per the prescribed syllabus.

o Saturdays falling within the semester examination slot, it will be used for

conducting examinations.

o The Coordinators for MOOCs for Honours Degree and MAR activities will be
held responsible to upload data to the University / Institute portal time to time

throughout the semester.

o The calendar is prepared on the basis of information and guidelines of
MAKAUT, WB as well as of the Institute. It may change as and when required
based on the instructions/ requirements of the University and Institute.
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Teaching Days in Odd Semester of AY 2021-2022
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Mon | Tue | Wed ‘l‘h

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat | Sun

September 2021

December 2021

Teaching Days: 14

Qctober 2021

November 2021

|

January 2022

=

Tezching Days: 15

Total No. of Teaching Days: 59

Colour Representation: | INAN; WE

DAYS

; NO TEACHING
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Principal Dean (Academicd Administration)
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